Proposed Site (secondary)
Nili Fossae Trough

Holden Crater Fan/SW Floor
Terby Crater

Marwth Vallis

Eberswalde Crater 1

Gale Crater NW Fan

West Candor East 1
Northern Meridiani 1
Juvantae Chasma

Nilo Syrtis

Melas Chasma

East Meridiani
Athabasca Vallis 1

lani Chaos 1

Nili Fossae Crater

Eos Chasma 4
Meridiani Crater Lake A
NE Syrtis 16.36° N, 77.38° E
Margaritifer Basin 1
East Melas Chasma
Hellas A

Xanthe A

Becquerel Crater B

SW Arabia, 6 N, 356 W (in)
Gullies 35.2 S, 203.9 W
West Arabia 8.9 N, 1.9 W (S)
Argyre South Site A

NW Tharsis East Crater
West Meridiani

Elysium A

Meridiani Bench LI

SML Craters 49 S, 14 E
Isidis Basin Escarpment

Go To?
Yes
Yes/But OK
Yes/No?
No

Yes/But OK
Yes, But OK
No

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

No

No/Yes Delta
Yes

Yes

Mostly

No

Yes/But OK
No

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No?

No

No

No

No

No Ice/Yes (Plateau)
No

Proposers
Mustard et al.

Irwin and Grant, Malin and Edgett, Rice

Cohen, Wilson et al., Dobrea
Bebring et al.

Rice, Schieber et al.

Bell et al., Bridges

Mangold et al.

Edgett and Malin

Grotzinger and Golombek
Mustard et al.

Quantin et al.

Hynek

Burr et al.

Glotch

Dickson et al., Harvey
Hamilton et al.
Posilova et al.
Harvey

Williams et al.
Chojnacki and Hynek
Crumpler

Crumpler

Bridges and Balme

Allen et al.

Dietrich and Edgett
Heydari et al.
Kargel and Dohm
Dohm

Newsom

Crumpler

Howard
Kreslavsky et al.
Crumpler

172
172
170
166
162
148
143
143
140
138
137

136
132
131
129
129
123
109
104
102

93

920

89

85
83
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81
80
76
76
70
63
55

High

39
36
38
37
32
22
21
27
16
28
22

21
17
22
14
17
17
13

9

oo ~N O

SNARONOTWNNO

Medium
23
29
24
25
28
39
33
24
44
21
29

28
33
24
38
30
26
26
29
27
21
21
19

13
13
1"
15
13
18

6

9
6
5

Low

41
36
38
42
39
34
46
40
45
42

Rank



